
 

AQUATIC EVENTS 
FEB 24 – APR 24 

 
 

During these times the corresponding Pool will be unavailable 
DATE EVENT POOL TIME 

Thu, 1 Feb 2024 ST STEPHENS CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 2 Feb 2024 ST MARKS (MIDDLE & SENIOR) CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 2 Feb 2024 UWA CLUB NIGHT INDOOR 8 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM 

Sun, 4 Feb 2024 PERTH CITY LONG COURSE INDOOR 8 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Mon, 5 Feb 2024 PLC CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 8:00 AM - 3:30 PM 

Tue, 6 Feb 2024 IONA PRESENTATION COLLEGE CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Tue, 6 Feb 2024 SCOTCH COLLEGE (MIDDLE) CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Wed, 7 Feb 2024 WESLEY COLLEGE CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Wed, 7 Feb 2024 SCOTCH COLLEGE (SENIOR) CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 8 Feb 2024 ST HILDA'S CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 8 Feb 2024 PETER MOYES ANGLICAN CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 9 Feb 2024 SANTA MARIA CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 9 Feb 2024 ST JAMES ANGLICAN CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 9 Feb 2024 SWA CLUB PREMIERSHIPS MEET INDOOR 8 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

Sat, 10 Feb 2024 SWA CLUB PREMIERSHIPS MEET INDOOR 8 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

Mon, 12 Feb 2024 JOHN XXIII CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Mon, 12 Feb 2024 ST STEPHENS (CARRAMAR) CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Tue, 13 Feb 2024 GUILDFORD GRAMMER CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Tue, 13 Feb 2024 CHRIST CHURCH TWILIGHT CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM 

Wed, 14 Feb 2024 ALL SAINTS COLLEGE CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Wed, 14 Feb 2024 ST ANDREWS GRAMMER INTER HOUSE CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 15 Feb 2024 NEWMAN COLLEGE CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 15 Feb 2024 ST JAMES ANGLICAN (JUNIOR) CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 15 Feb 2024 SCOTCH / PLC AGED SWIM CHAMPIONSHIP INDOOR 8 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM 

Fri, 16 Feb 2024 SETON CATHOLIC COLLEGE CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 16 Feb 2024 SEDA COLLEGE CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 16 Feb 2024 SWA JUNIOR CHALLENGE & NATIONAL PREP INDOOR 8 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

Sat, 17 Feb 2024 SWA JUNIOR CHALLENGE & NATIONAL PREP INDOOR 8 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

Sun, 18 Feb 2024 SWA JUNIOR CHALLENGE & NATIONAL PREP INDOOR 8 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

Mon, 19 Feb 2024 ARANMORE CATHOLIC COLLEGE CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Mon, 19 Feb 2024 SACRED HEART COLLEGE CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Tue, 20 Feb 2024 MERCEDES COLLEGE CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Tue, 20 Feb 2024 PENRHOS COLLEGE TIME TRIALS INDOOR 8 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 

Tue, 20 Feb 2024 SCOTCH COLLEGE JUNIOR CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Aquatic events are subject to change, please check at reception for up-to-date information.   

All information is correct at time of printing. 



 

AQUATIC EVENTS 
FEB 24 – APR 24 

 
 

During these times the corresponding Pool will be unavailable 
DATE EVENT POOL TIME 

Wed, 21 Feb 2024 JOHN SEPTIMUS ROE (PRIMARY) CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Wed, 21 Feb 2024 JOHN CURTIN CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 22 Feb 2024 KENNEDY BAPTIST COLLEGE CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 22 Feb 2024 JOSEPH BANKS OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 22 Feb 2024 PSA QUAD MEET TWILIGHT CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Fri, 23 Feb 2024 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS COLLEGE CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 23 Feb 2024 URSULA FRAYNE CATHOLIC COLLEGE CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Mon, 26 Feb 2024 JOHN SEPTIMUS ROE (SENIOR) CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Mon, 26 Feb 2024 PADBURY CATHOLIC COLLEGE CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Tue, 27 Feb 2024 CARINE PRIMARY CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Tue, 27 Feb 2024 APPLECROSS SENIOR HIGH CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Tue, 27 Feb 2024 PSA TRI MEET TWILIGHT INDOOR 8 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Wed, 28 Feb 2024 ST NORBETT COLLEGE CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Wed, 28 Feb 2024 DOUBLEVIEW PRIMARY CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 29 Feb 2024 DUNCRAIG SENIOR CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 29 Feb 2024 BOB HAWKE COLLEGE CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 1 Mar 2024 BICTON PRIMARY CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 1 Mar 2024 MEL MARIA CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Tue, 5 Mar 2024 ST MARKS PRIMARY CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Wed, 6 Mar 2024 MT HAWTHORN PRIMARY CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Wed, 6 Mar 2024 WEMBLEY PRIMARY CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 7 Mar 2024 JPSSA INTERSCHOOL CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 12:30 PM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 7 Mar 2024 SSWA CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 7 Mar 2024 PSA INTERSCHOOL CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 5:30 PM - 9:00 PM 

Fri, 8 Mar 2024 ST SIMON PETER CATHOLIC CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 8 Mar 2024 LAKE JOONDALUP BAPTIST CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 8 Mar 2024 IGSSA CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 5:00 PM - 10:00 PM 

Sat, 9 Mar 2024 UWA CLUB NIGHT INDOOR 8 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM 

Mon, 11 Mar 2024 SSWA CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Mon, 11 Mar 2024 ACC DIV J CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Tue, 12 Mar 2024 SSWA CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Tue, 12 Mar 2024 ACC DIV I CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Wed, 13 Mar 2024 PERTH MODERN CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Wed, 13 Mar 2024 ACC DIV H CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Aquatic events are subject to change, please check at reception for up-to-date information.   

All information is correct at time of printing. 



 

AQUATIC EVENTS 
FEB 24 – APR 24 

 
 

During these times the corresponding Pool will be unavailable 
DATE EVENT POOL TIME 

Thu, 14 Mar 2024 CPSIS CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 14 Mar 2024 ACC DIV G CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 15 Mar 2024 PETER MOYES (PRIMARY) ANGLICAN CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 15 Mar 2024 ACC DIV F CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Sat, 16 Mar 2024 SWA END OF SEASON MEET & SUNSETS SPRINTS INDOOR 8 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

Sun, 17 Mar 2024 SWA END OF SEASON MEET & SUNSETS SPRINTS INDOOR 8 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Mon, 18 Mar 2024 ACC DIV E CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Tue, 19 Mar 2024 ACC DIV C CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Tue, 19 Mar 2024 ST SIMON PETER CATHOLIC CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Wed, 20 Mar 2024 ACC DIV A CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Wed, 20 Mar 2024 CITY BEACH PRIMARY CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Thu, 21 Mar 2024 ACC DIV B CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 21 Mar 2024 ST JAMES ANGLICAN CARNIVAL (NIPSSA) OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 22 Mar 2024 ACC DIV D CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 22 Mar 2024 HOLY ROSARY CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 22 Mar 2024 SWA LC JUNIOR STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS INDOOR 8 5:30 PM - 9:00 PM 

Sat, 23 Mar 2024 SWA LC JUNIOR STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS INDOOR 8 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

Sun, 24 Mar 2024 SWA LC JUNIOR STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS INDOOR 8 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

Mon, 25 Mar 2024 JIGSSA INTERSCHOOL CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Mon, 25 Mar 2024 WACSSA DIV 1 CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Tue, 26 Mar 2024 SSWA CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Tue, 26 Mar 2024 WACSSA DIV 2 & 3 CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Wed, 27 Mar 2024 SSWA CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 28 Mar 2024 ST STEPHENS CARRAMAR INTERSCHOOL (NIPSSA) OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Thu, 18 Apr 2024 CLAREMONT REGIONAL CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Fri, 19 Apr 2024 MDISSA CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Sat, 20 Apr 2024 MASTERS WA STATES CHAMPS INDOOR 8 12:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Sun, 21 Apr 2024 MASTERS WA STATES CHAMPS INDOOR 8 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM 

Tue, 23 Apr 2024 SSWA CARNIVAL INDOOR 8 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Wed, 24 Apr 2024 SSWA CHURCHLANDS CARNIVAL OUTDOOR 10 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

Aquatic events are subject to change, please check at reception for up-to-date information.   

All information is correct at time of printing. 


